
Missouri Gaming Commission (MGC) 
Proposed Schedule of 2021 Meetings 

 

 

 
January 27, 2021 (Wednesday) 9:30 A.M. 
 
February 24, 2021 (Wednesday) 09:30 A.M. 
 
March 31, 2021 (Wednesday) 09:30 A.M. 
 
April 28, 2021 (Wednesday) 9:30 A.M. 
 
May 26, 2021 (Wednesday) 09:30 A.M. 
 
June 30, 2021 - (Wednesday) 09:30 A.M. 
 
July – No Meeting 
 
August 25, 2021 (Wednesday) 09:30 A.M. 
 
September 29, 2021 (Wednesday) 09:30 A.M. 
 
October 27, 2021 (Wednesday) 09:30 A.M. 
 
November – No Meeting  
 
December 1, 2021 (Wednesday) 09:30 A.M. 

 
Jefferson City 
3417 Knipp Drive 
Jefferson City, MO 65109 

 

The above schedule is SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
 

Always check the Missouri Gaming Commission website at 
www.mgc.dps.mo.gov/Meetings/_ama_AgendaMinAct.html to confirm dates. 

 
Commission meetings begin at 09:30 A.M. unless otherwise noted. 

http://www.mgc.dps.mo.gov/Meetings/_ama_AgendaMinAct.html

	Jefferson City

